
24 June, 2017 2017 Peikang Para Dance Sport Open Peikang, Chinese Taipei
Women's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result

1 96 Vukasinovic Sanja 22.393
2 94 Reynosa Guerrero Haydee Guadalupe 21.667
3 98 Tynabekova Karlygash 18.213
4 144 Garcia Rosales Alejandra Marilu 17.351
5 102 Lin Hsin Yu 16.427
6 141 Lee Guemsik 13.787
7 101 Hung Feng May 13.564

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
141 6.5 6.0 6.3 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.433 6.0 6.2 4.1 7.5 6.1 4.1 7.5 6.100 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.05 1.05 1.20 1.100 13.787 6 141
102 8.0 7.2 6.8 8.5 6.8 6.8 8.5 7.333 8.5 7.3 4.2 8.0 7.5 4.2 8.5 7.600 1.10 1.10 1.40 1.10 1.10 1.40 1.100 16.427 5 102
96 8.7 8.2 7.9 8.5 8.5 7.9 8.7 8.400 9.0 8.1 7.7 8.9 8.5 7.7 9.0 8.500 1.10 1.30 1.45 1.35 1.10 1.45 1.325 22.393 1 96
94 8.8 8.0 8.1 9.2 7.7 7.7 9.2 8.300 9.4 8.2 8.0 8.9 8.0 8.0 9.4 8.367 1.25 1.35 1.40 1.20 1.20 1.40 1.300 21.667 2 94
101 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.2 6.0 7.5 6.733 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.500 1.10 1.00 1.00 1.05 1.00 1.10 1.025 13.564 7 101
144 7.6 7.5 6.4 8.0 7.5 6.4 8.0 7.533 7.7 6.6 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.6 8.5 7.233 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.20 1.10 1.20 1.175 17.351 4 144
98 7.8 7.8 6.5 8.5 7.2 6.5 8.5 7.600 8.2 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.900 1.10 1.20 1.30 1.15 1.10 1.30 1.175 18.213 3 98
0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total points

Nr. RESULT RANK

141 Lee Guemsik 13.787 6

102 Lin Hsin Yu 16.427 5

96 Vukasinovic Sanja 22.393 1

94 Reynosa Guerrero Haydee Guadalupe 21.667 2

101 Hung Feng May 13.564 7

144 Garcia Rosales Alejandra Marilu 17.351 4

98 Tynabekova Karlygash 18.213 3
0.000 0

Adjudicators:

A: Mary Yeh Taiwan E: Kyunghwa Lee Korea

B: Alan Li Hong Kong F: Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan

C: Genice Marquez Philippines G: Diethard Govekar Austria

D: Mari Carmen Legaspi Mexico

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Peer van der Riet NED

Chairperson of Adjudicators:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS
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